PO Box 4866   |   Spartanburg, SC 29305-4866   |   Tel: 864.574.7966   |   Fax: 864.587.5608
QUALITY & ENGINEERING DOCUMENTS
Date:  April 01, 2025
To:  Public Record
From:  Ashish Sangave
Subject:  Controlled Document Index for Suppliers
Changes from previous release in red font
 CONTROLLED DOCUMENT

B-269-[]  THREADS, PIPE TAPERED EXTERNAL NTP  E
B-270-[]  FEMALE PIPE THREADS TAPERED INTERNAL NPT  J
B-271-[]  SAE POSITIONABLE END PER SAE J514 & SAE J475 (ISO R725)  E
B-272-[]  SAE "O" RING SEALING PORT PER SAE J1926/1 (ISO 11926-1)  A
B-273  END CONNECTION SELECTOMITE VALVE SERIES  N/R
B-274-[]  STRAIGHT THD, MALE, W/O-RING FACE SEAL, [] UNF-3A THD  N/R
B-275-[]  RT THREADS, INTERNAL (BRITISH STD PIPE TAPERED)  B
B-276-[]  SAE J514, MALE 37 DEG FLARED TUBE FITTING END  N/R
B-280-[]  THREADS, PIPE TAPERED INTERNAL ANPT  A
B-281-[]  SAE MALE O-RING FACE SEAL  N/R
B-300-x  MALE VACULOK FITTING  B
B-400  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS  N/R
B-1300  STEM HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 1300 & 1600 METERING VALVES  N/R
B-1500  STEM HOLE DETAILS  N/R
B-1700  BONNET & STEM HOLE DETAILS  N/R
B-2100-187  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.187 ORIFICE  N/R
B-2100-250  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.250 [6.35mm] ORIFICE  A
B-2100-313  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.313 ORIFICE  N/R
B-2219-437  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.437 ORIFICE  A
B-2300-062  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAIL 0.062 [1.59] ORIFICE  N/R
B-2300-125  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAIL 0.125 [3.18] ORIFICE  N/R
B-2400-1  2400 & 2800 VALVE HOLE DETAIL  B
B-3700-062  STEM/PACKING HOLE DETAILS 0.062 [1.57mm] ORIFICE  A
B-3700-170  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.170 [4.32mm] ORIFICE  A
B-3800-170  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.170 [4.32mm] ORIFICE  A
B-3800-217  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.217 [5.51mm] ORIFICE  A
B-3900-312  STEM/HOUSING HOLE DETAILS 0.312 [7.92mm] ORIFICE  N/R
PO Box 4866   |   Spartanburg, SC 29305-4866   |   Tel: 864.574.7966   |   Fax: 864.587.5608   |
 CONTROLLED DOCUMENT
INDEX FOR HOKE® SUPPLIERS
REV.